apri1 17, 2019

Galloway Township

Page No: 1

03:53 P Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
Rcvd Batch Id Range: LM to LM Revd Date Start: 04/10/19  End: 04/23/19 Report Format: Detail
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
ABSEC004 DVRS ABSECON VETERINARY
04/11/19 LM 19-00184 1 2019 RABIES CLINIC 395.00 D-12-56-850-000-001
Dog Trust Reserve
ACKOBOOL AC KOBIE ELECTRIC CORP
04/11/19 LM 19-00114 3 OPEN; ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 225.00 9-01-26-310-323-215 971
Facilities Professional
ACTIO00L ACTION SUPPLY INC.
04/11/19 LM 19-00950 1 OPEN; CONCRETE GTAA PROJECTS 1,380.50 9-01-28-375-000-271 718708
MAINT OF PARKS Support
AESTO00L A.E. STONE, INC.
04/11/19 LM 16-00641 1 OPEN VARIOUS UPM,ASPHALT,TACK 524,60 9-01-26-290-341-258 93422
Right of Way Asphalt
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
04/11/19 M 19-00785 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE PS5 /2 529,25  9-07-55-502-351-248
Util Admin Electric
04/11/19 M 19-00785 2 ELECTRICAL SERVICE PS / 2 10,119.38  9-07-55-502-351-248
Util Admin Electric
P.0, Total: 10,648.63
ATLANDSO ATLANTIC TOOL & SUPPLY
04/11/19 M 19-00930 1 OPEN NOT TO EXCEED $500.00 91.65 9-01-26-310-324-219 3144872-01
Grounds Expendable Supp
04/11/19 M 19-00930 2 OPEN NOT TO EXCEED $500.00 108,99  9-01-26-310-324-219 3144872-01
Grounds Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 200. 64
ATLANO75 ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP PA
04/11/19 1M 18-01677 2 PRE-EMPLOYMENT TESTING: OPEN 133.00  8-01-20-100-000-215 29331
GENERAL ADMIN Professional
ATLAND75 ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP PA
04/11/19 M 19-00050 2 OPEN PO FOR TESTING 647,00  9-01-25-240-212-215 29339
Police Personnel Professional
ATLANO75 ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP PA
04/11/19 M 19-01083 1 PHYSICAL 337.00 8-01-25-240-212-215 29310
Police Personnel Professional
ATLANOB2 ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP PA
04/11/19 M 19-00057 1 FIREFIGHTER PHYSICALS 250,00 9-01-25-625-233-242 29916
Fire Respirator Prot
BLANE0O? BLANEY & KARAVAN, PC.
04/11/19 WM 19-00231 4 LABOR NEGOTIATION COUNSEL FEES 5,292.00 9-01-20-155-000-215 GP204487
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LEGAL SERVICES Professional
BSNSPOOL BSN SPORTS
04/11/19 LM 19-00790 1 OPEN VARIOUS SUPP/EQPT GTAA 1,988.06 9-01-28-370-442-997 904763805
Community Services & Rec. - GTAA

BURKEQ10 BURKE CHEVROLET, BUICK,

04/11/19 LM 19-00276 2 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 159.55  9-01-26-315-000-254 669299
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
04/11/19 LM 19-00276 3 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 13,32 9-01-26-315-000-254 669300

VEHICLE MAINT Parts dnd Replacement
P.0. Total: 172.87

BURKEOL0 BURKE CHEVROLET, BUICK,

04/11/19 LM 19-00677 4 OPEN VARTOUS OEM PARTS 350.17  9-01-26-315-000-254 669248
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
04/11/19 LM 19-00677 5 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 13.32  9-01-26-315-000-254 669261

VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 363.49

(OwWG0001 CDW GOVERNMENT INC
04/11/19 M 19-00298 1 IPAD / FIRE INSPECTOR 571,56 9-01-25-625-232-224 Ws3537
FIRE Official New Equipment

COWGOD0L CDW GOVERNMENT INC
04/11/19 LM 19-00299 1 RUGGED CASES FOR IPADS 100.46  9-01-25-625-232-224 QVL7954
FIRE official New Equipment

CLEGGO0L CLEGGS GARAGE INC
04/11/19 LM 19-00011 6 APPARATUS MAINTENANCE 481,84  9-01-25-625-233-210 60486
Fire vehicle Maint

GALLO004 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
04/11/18 LM 19-00094 8 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 182.42  9-01-26-310-323-208 K00907/1-K01234
Facilities Maint. & Repair

GALLO004 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE

04/11/19 LM 19-00111 4 OPEN PURCHASES 47.48  9-07-55-502-352-219 k01069
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/11/19 LM 19-00111 4 OPEN PURCHASES 31.65 9-07-55-502-352-252 01069
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/11/19 LM 19-00111 5 OPEN PURCHASES 17.26  9-07-55-502-352-219 k01119
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/11/19 LM 19-00111 5 OPEN PURCHASES 11.50  9-07-55-502-352-252 k01119
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/11/19 M 19-00111 6 OPEN PURCHASES 15.10 9-07-55-502-352-219 k01200
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/11/19 LM 19-00111 6 OPEN PURCHASES 10.06  9-07-55-502-352-252 k01200

Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/11/19 M 19-00111 7 OPEN PURCHASES 24.83  9-07-55-502-352-219 k01256
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Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/11/19 LM 19-00111 7 QPEN PURCHASES 16.55  9-07-55-502-352-252 K01256
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
P.0. Total: 174.43
GALLOOO4 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
04/11/19 LM 19-00862 1 OPEN VARIOUS SUPPLIES 93.89  9-01-26-310-323-208 K01255/1-K01306
Facilities Maint. & Repair
GALLO0G7 GALLOWAY TWP. PUBLIC SCHOOLS
04/11/19 LM 19-00012 4 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2019 2,724,132.00  9-01-55-001-000-007
Local School Taxes Payable
GREAT008 GREATER EH REGIONAL HS DIST
04/11/19 M 19-00010 4 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2019 1,487,456.20  9-01-55-001-000-006
Regional School Taxes Payable
JAGUADOS JAGUAR EDUCATION,
04/11/19 LM 19-00683 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY PEER LEADERS 795.16  G-02-41-703-000-007 102929p
Municipal Alliance - 2018/2019
KELLY008 KELLY WINTHROP LLC
04/11/19 LM 19-00119 2 OPEN;DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SERV 200.00  9-01-26-290-341-215 249
Right of Way Professional
LEVELOOL LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS-LLC
04/11/19 M 19-00689 1 APRIL BILLING / PHONE 985.15  9-01-31-440-000-000 79493165
Telephone
MGLFO00L MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS LLC
04/11/19 ™ 19-00931 1 2019 HOMESTEAD REBATE 597.00  9-01-20-145-000-205 163033
REVENUE ADMIN Printing & Copy
MOSSM002 MOSSMAN'S BUS MACHINES INC
04/11/19 M 19-01047 1 PRINTER SUPPLIES 149.98  9-01-20-130-121-204 7313
Finance 0ffice Supp/Sta
04/11/19 M 19-01047 2 PRINTER SUPPLIES 74,99 9-01-20-145-000-204 1313
REVENUE ADMIN Office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total: 224,97
NJAMEQO2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
04/11/19 1 19-00727 3 WATER SERVICE / MARCH 178.23  9-01-31-445-000-000
Water
NIDEPQ2L NEW JERSEY DEPT OF HEALTH
04/11/19 LM 19-00921 1 MONTHLY DOG REPORT 380.60  D-12-56-850-000-001
Dog Trust Reserve
ONECADOL ONE CALL COMCEPTS, INC.
04/11/19 M 19-00121 3 OPEN; EMERGENCY CALL TICKETS 339.60  9-01-26-290-341-216 9035627
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Right of Way Technical

ORCHAOO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
04/11/19 Lu 19-00215 4 OPEN; PARTS FOR FLEET VEHICLES 587.16  9-07-55-502-352-210 120470
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint

PHSPROOL PHES PRODUCTS LLC
04/11/19 LM 19-01009 1 PATROL SUPPLIES 380.00 9-01-25-240-212-219 0010809-IN
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies

PINELO09 PINELANDS MUNICIPAL COUNCIL
04/11/19 LM 19-00850 1 2019 ANNUAL DUES 100.00  9-01-20-150-000-206
TAX ASSESSMENT Books, Dues etc

POGUEODL POGUE, INC.

04/11/19 M 19-00257 5 DRUG TESTING 150.00  T-30-56~850~000-003 104602
Reserve for General Liability
04/11/19 M 19-00257 6 DRUG TESTING 150.00  T-30-56-850-000-003 104603

Reserve for General Liability
P.0. Total: 300.00

SCHENODL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
04/11/19 u 19-00113 14 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2019 52.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 345733
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms

SMITHOSO LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS G. SMITH
04/11/19 M 19-01130 1 LEGAL SERVICES FOR 2019 6,816.88  9-01-20-155-000-301 3638
LEGAL SERVICES Assessor Legal

SPECT(01 SPECIALTY CLEANING & MAINT CO.
04/11/19 m 19-00045 2 OPEN PO FOR BIOHAZARD CLEANUPS 190.00  9-01-25-240-212-215 {51305ABSC
Police Personnel Professional

TABSHOOS TAB SHREDDING, INC.
04/11/19 LM 19-00216 3 OPEN P.0. SHREDDING 100.00  9-01-20-120-000-208 155461
TWP CLERK Maint. & Repair

TRUESO0S TRUE SECURTTY DESIGN, LLC
04/11/19 M 19-00540 1 PATROL TRAINING 750.00  9-01-25-240-212-222 711104
PoTice Personnel Training

WASZEQQ1 WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC

04/11/19 M 19-00093 4 VETERANS PARK PORTAPOT RENTAL 65.00 9-01-28-375-000-271 27231
MAINT OF PARKS Support
04/11/19 M 19-00093 5 VETERANS PARK PORTAPOT RENTAL 65.00  9-01-28-375-000-271 27230

MAINT OF PARKS Support
P.0. Total: 130.00

WASZEOO1 WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
04/11/19 M 19-00095 1 WRANGLEBORO RD PORTAPOT RENTAL 65.00 9-01-28-375-000-271 R
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MAINT OF PARKS Support
WASZEQQL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
04/11/19 M 19-00096 1 TARTAGLIO PARK PORTAPOT RENTAL 275.00  9-01-28-375-000-271 27234
MAINT OF PARKS Support
WASZEQDL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
04/11/19 ¥ 19-00099 2 LACROSS FIELD ON ZURICH AVENUE 65.00 9-01-28-375-000-271 27235
MAINT OF PARKS Support
WASZEQ(QL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
04/11/19 M 19-00131 4 TOILET RENAL @ COMPOST SITE 65.00 9-01-26-290-341-202 27236
Right of way Rental
WASZEOOL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
04/11/19 M 19-00141 2 GTAA PORTAPOT RENTAL 340.00  9-01-26-310-324-997 27233
Grounds-GTAA Field Maint
WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/11/19 M 19-00451 1 STAMPS 69.46 9-01-25-240-212-204 164885530
Police Personnel Office Supp/Sta
04/11/19 LM 19-00451 2 STANPS 0.78  9-01-25-240-212-204 164775530
Police Personnel Office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total: 70,24
WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/11/19 LM 19-00792 1 office supply order 608.99  9-01-33-490-000-204 164533912
MUNICIPAL CRT Office Supp/sta
WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/11/19 LM 19-00923 1 VARIOUS SUPPLIES 308.16  9-01-26-300-000-204 164802248
PUBLIC WRKS Office Supp/sta
Total for Batch: LM 4,250,664.73
Total for Date: 04/11/19  Total for Al1 Batches:  4,250,664.73
ALSONOOL AL'S ON LINE AUTO PARTS INC
04/12/19 LM 19-00901 1 OPEN VARIOUS EMERGENCY PARTS 1,655.46  9-07-55-502-352-210 501059
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
AMERI011 AMERICAN SHREDDER,INCORPORATED
04/12/19 M 19-00210 1 (3) shredding Events 675.00 G-02-41-701-000-29% 12584
Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc.
BRINKOOL BRINKERHOFF ENVIRONMENTAL SER
04/12/19 LM 18-00213 2 OAK LANDFILL WELL TESTING+ 2,000.00 8-01-26-290-341-260 231294

BURKEQ10 BURKE CHEVROLET, BUICK,

STREETS & RD Right of Way Landfi11 Test
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04/12/19 LM 19-00712 2 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 319.10  9-01-26-315-000-254 669322
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
CATAMOO1 CATAMARAN MEDIA COMPANY LLC
04/12/19 LM 19-00864 1 ADVERTISEMENT PT LABORER 300.00 9-01-26-300-000-229 100001097950317
PUBLIC WRKS Admin Services
04/12/1% M 19-00864 2 ADVERTISEMENT PT LABORER 395.00  9-01-26-300-000-229 100001096940322
PUBLIC WRKS Admin Services
P.0. Total: £95.00
(NSBUDOL CNS CLEANING CO, INC
04/12/19 M 19-00129 4 CLEANING @ NUTRITIAN SITE 735.00  9-01-26-310-323-208 55080
Facilities Maint. & Repair
CNSBUOOL CNS CLEANING CO, INC
04/12/19 M 19-00130 4 CLEANING TOWNSHIP BUILDINGS 1,200.00 9-01-26-310-323-208 54900
Facitities Maint. & Repair
COMCACRT COMCAST CABLE
04/12/19 M 19-00128 3 OPEN MTHLY VOICE EDGE @ CARTON 269.42  9-01-31-440-000-000 79270862
Telephone
COMCAVET COMCAST CABLE
04/12/19 M 19-00074 4 OPEN:MONTHLY INTERNET VETERANS 156.85 9-01-28-370-442-202 849905210416121
Community Services & Rec Rental
COMCCORN COMCAST CABLE
04/12/19 M 19-00139 3 OPEN MTHLY VOICE EDGE @ CORNEL 253.39  9-07-55-502-351-218 79319347
Uti1 Admin Telephones
DEFENOO2 DEFENDER EMERGENCY PRODUCTS
04/12/19 M 19-00583 1 APPARATUS REPAIRS / 26-53 2,405.00 9-01-25-625-233-208 10571
Fire Maint. & Repair
FORKEOOL FORKED RIVER DIESEL S&GENERATOR
04/12/19 M 19-00733 2 OPEN REPAIR/SERVICE GENERATORS 885.00  9-07-55-502-352-254 6639
' Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
04/12/19 M 19-00733 3 OPEN REPAIR/SERVICE GENERATORS 1,192.00 9-07-55-502-352-208 6640
Util Sys Maint Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 2,077.00
GROFFO09 GROFF TRACTOR NEW JERSEY, LLC
04/12/19 M 19-00754 1 BLANKS FOR CASE LOADER ATTACH. 3,800.00 9-01-26-290-341-220 EQ38564
Right of Way Non Target veh
HANSCO02 HANSON AGGREGATES BMC INC.
04/12/19 LM 19-00949 1 INFIELD MIX BASEBALL FIELDS 710,01  9-01-28-375-000-271 3478081

HUBEROOL HUBER LOCKSMITHS, INC

MAINT OF PARKS Support
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04/12/19 M 19-00136 2 OPEN; REPAIRS 555.00  9-01-26-310-323-208 159889
Facilities Maint. & Repair
NJAMEOOL N.J. AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
04/12/19 M 19-00166 5 WATER SERVICE /1 388.70  9-07-55-502-351-244
Util Admin Water
ORCHAOQ3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
04/12/19 M 19-00273 3 OPEN VARIOUS REPAIR PARTS 185.64  9-01-26-315-000-254 120572
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
SENNPOOL GEORGE SENN'S PLUMBING CO INC
04/12/19 LM 19-00176 1 OPEN PURCHASE 56,50  9-07-55-502-352-252 009189
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/12/19 M 19-00176 1 OPEN PURCHASE 84.74  9-07-55-502-352-219 009189
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
P.0, Total: 141,24
SIDIEO0L S&) DIESEL REPAIRS, LLC
04/12/19 M 19-00275 4 OPEN VARTOUS EMERGENCY REPAIRS 120.00  9-01-26-315-000-231 1365
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
THEPRO0Z THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
04/12/19 LM 18-00947 5 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER NEWS PAPER 30.40  B8-01-28-370-442-206 364751
Community Services & Rec Books, Dues et
04/12/19 M 18-00947 6 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER NEWS PAPER 32.00  8-01-28-370-442-206 370167
Community Services & Rec Books, Dues etc
P.0. Total: 62.40
THEPROO2 THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
04/12/19 M 19-00112 1 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER NEWSPAPER 40.00 9-01-28-370-442-206 376230
Community Services & Rec Books, Dues etc
04/12/19 LM 19-00112 2 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER NEWSPAPER 24,00  9-01-28-370-442-206 380900
Community Services & Rec Books, Dues etc
04/12/19 M 19-00112 3 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER NEWSPAPER 8.00 9-01-28-370-442-206 380667
Community Services & Rec Books, Dues etc
04/12/19 M 19-00112 4 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER NEWSPAPER 32.00 9-01-28-370-442-206 319523
Community Services & Rec Books, Dues et¢
P.0. Total: 104.00
TURFEOOL TURF EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY CO
04/12/19 M 19-00952 1 OPEN VARIOUS FLEET PARTS 2719.34  9-01-26-315-000-254 1032364-00
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
UGIENOOL UG ENERGY SERVICES
04/12/19 v 19-00396 1 GAS SERVICE / FEB 2,450.94  9-01-31-446-000-000
Natural Gas
04/12/13 M 19-00396 2 GAS SERVICE / FEB 107,74  9-07-55-502-351-247

Util Admin Gas
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P.0. Total: 2,558.68
Total for Batch: LM 21,346.23
Total for Date: 04/12/19  Total for A1l Batches: 21,346.23
ACTIOD04 ACTION UNIFORM €O, LLC
04/15/19 LM 19-01121 1 HOUCK UNIFORMS 673.00 9-01-25-240-212-213 23967
PoTice Personnel uniforms
ANIMAOOL GEORGE F. GARBARAVAGE
04/15/19 LM 19-00188 1 ANIMAL CTRL SERVICES / 1ST QTR 2,924.50 Dp-12-56-850-000-001 19-¢
Dog Trust Reserve
ATLANQS56 ATLANTICARE BEHAVICRAL HEALTH
04/15/19 LM 19-01285 1 monthly billing April 2019 372,00  9-01-23-220-000-000 125
Group Insurance Plan Employee
DUCKSO05 DUCKS AND LIONS:
04/15/19 M 19-00684 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY PEER LEADERS 359,30 6-02-41-703-000-007
Mumicipal Alliance - 2018/2019
DUNKIOOL DUNKIN DONUTS
04/15/19 M 19-00861 1 Food for Earth Day Volunteers 294,76  6-02-41-770-000-701 043
Clean Community
NATIO027 NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COM
04/15/19 M 19-01273 1 LIFE INS FIREFIGHTERS / MAY 875.84  9-01-25-625-233-238 875844
Fire Life Insurance
NINENOOL NJ NENA
04/15/19 M 19-00033 1 ANNUAL CONFERENCE 300.00  9-01-25-250-000-222 NENA190015-0018
POLICE 911 Training
PITNEQOL PITNEY BOWES
04/15/19 M 19-01255 1 POSTAGE / COMPLEX 5,000.00  9-01-20-100-000-207
GENERAL ADMIN Postage
THEPROO1 THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
04/15/19 M 19-01223 1 Legal Ad AtlantiCare 9.24 D-01360 100001105620328
PB 1-19 AtlantiCare
04/15/19 LM 19-01223 2 Legal Ad McLaughlin 9.24 p-01323 100001105620328
PB 8-17 McLaughlin SubDivision
P.0. Total: 18.48
THISAQDL THIS & THAT UNIFORMS, LLC
04/15/19 M 19-00225 1 DETECTIVE CLOTHING 312.48  L-19-56-850-000-001 1352

Municipal/County/State Law Enforcement
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THISAOOL THIS & THAT UNIFORMS, LLC
04/15/19 LM 19-01208 1 OPEN PO FOR DEPT CLOTHING 300.00 9-01-25-240-212-223
Police Personnel Clothing Allow
VISUAOOL VISUAL COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC
04/15/19 LM 19-01122 1 ANNUAL SUPPORT & HOSTING 4,649.94 9-01-25-240-212-231 10526
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
WEIGH001 WEIGHTS AND MEASURES FUND
04/15/19 LM 19-00019 1 TUNING FORK CALTBRATIONS 740.00  9-01-25-240-212-231
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
Total for Batch: LM 16,820.30
Total for Date: 04/15/19  Total for A1l Batches: 16,820.30
ATLANO3S ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
04/16/19 M 19-00123 3 OPEN RECYCLING & BULK CAN PULL 2,688.00 9-01-32-465-337-251 03-01386583
Trash Tipping Fees
ATLANO3S ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
04/16/19 LM 19-00137 7 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 177.89  9-01-32-465-338-251 03-01387090
Bulk Tipping Fees
04/16/19 LM 19-00137 8 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 215.84  9-01-32-465-338-251 03-01392376
Bulk Tipping Fees
04/16/19 LM 19-00137 9 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 212,11 9-01-32-465-338-251 03-01398620
Bulk Tipping Fees
P.0. Total: 605,84
ATLANQ3S ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
04/16/19 LM 19-01156 1 OPEN; USER FEE QTRS 2, 3, 4 440,810.00  9-07-55-502-351-250 00068015
Util Admin ACUA
ATLANO35 ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
04/16/19 LM 19-01200 1 QPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 56.01 9-01-32-465-338-251 03-01395124
Bulk Tipping Fees
04/16/19 LM 19-01200 2 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 57.80  9-01-26-310-323-251 03-01395127
Facilities Tipping Fees
04/16/19 LM 19-01200 3 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 49.79  9-01-32-465-338-251 03-01395286
Bulk Tipping Fees
04/16/19 Lm 19-01200 4 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 48.00 9-01-26-310-323-251 03-01395469
Facilities Tipping Fees
P.0. Total: 211.60
BLACKO10 BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES
04/16/19 M 19-01310 1 ANNUAL PHONE SYSTEM MAINT 3,100.21  9-01-25-240-212-231 3061644
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
04/16/19 M 19-01310 2 ANNUAL PHONE SYSTEM MAINT 3,100.00 9-01-20-130-121-208 3061644

Finance Maint. & Repair
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P.0. Total: 6,200.21

BRANDO11 Brand Builders
04/16/19 LM 19-00998 1 (20) Rain Barrels 1,300.00  C-24-56-850-000-007 4947
Community Education

BSNSPOOL BSN SPORTS
04/16/19 LM 19-00784 1 OPEN VARIOUS BASEBALL EQPT 1,499.41  9-01-28-370-442-997 904736341, 90500
Comnunity Services & Rec. - GTAA

, CHAPMOO2 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
04/16/19 LM 19-00075 3 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 270.44  9-07-55-502-352-210 624270
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint

CHAPMOOZ CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC

04/16/19 M 19-00610 5 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 13.02  9-01-26-315-000-254 024188
VEBICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
04/16/19 M 19-00610 6 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 71.52  9-01-26-315-000-254 624206

VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 84.54

COMCAPDZ COMCAST CABLE
04/16/19 LM 19-00042 4 HD TECHNOLOGY FEES 51.97 9-01-25-240-212-231 84990521007418¢
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip

COMCASEN COMCAST CABLE
04/16/19 LM 19-00924 1 APRIL MTH INTERNET SENIOR CTR 380.79  9-01-31-441-000-000 849905160055568
Telecommunications

00000 JENNA M. COOK, ESQUIRE
04/16/1% LM 19-01151 1 ALTERNATE PROSECUTOR FEES 2019 500.00 9-01-25-275-000-100
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES

DASHMOOL DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC
04/16/19 LM 19-01124 1 PATROL SUPPLIES 215.70  9-01-25-240-212-219 INV1148393
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies

DOCUMOO1 DOCUMENT CONCEPTS INC
04/16/19 M 19-01001 1 court notices 2,206.00 9-01-33-490-000-205 38725
MUNICIPAL CRT Printing & Copy

EDMUNOOL EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES INC.

04/16/19 LM 19-01311 1 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE SUPPORT 7,404,00 9-01-20-130-121-208 19-00285& 01101
Finance Maint. & Repair

04/16/19 M 18-01311 2 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE SUPPORT 8,040.00 9-01-20-145-000-208 19-00285801101
REVENUE ADMIN Maint. & Repair

04/16/19 M 19-01311 3 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE SUPPORT 7,500.00 9-07-55-502-351-208 19-00285801101

Util Admin Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 22,944.00



April 17, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 11

03:53 PM Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

EDSONOOL ED & SONS GLASS SHOP INC
04/16/19 LM 19-00295 4 OPEN REPLACE/REPAIR WINDSHIELD 355.00 9-01-26-315-000-231 1072683
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip

ELDEROOL FLDER PEST CONTROL
04/16/19 LM 19-01097 1 YRLY CONTRACT PEST CONTROL 950.00 9-01-26-310-323-215 105053
Facilities Professional

JASONOOL JASON PILLA TREE SPECIALIST
04/16/19 M 19-01006 1 OPEN; TREE REMOVAL SERVICES 750.00 9-01-26-290-341-208 1474
Right of way Maint. & Repair

KONICO03 KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE

04/16/19 Lm 19-01229 1 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 831.35  9-01-25-240-212-202 63127813
Pol Personnel Rental

04/16/19 LM 19-01229 2 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 374.18  9-01-20-150-000-202 63127813
TAX ASSESSMENT Rental
